A IAAF World Championships 2013 OFFICIAL
ChaarF  \oscow, russia SPLIT TIMES
800m Men Final
( 414 Aman Mohammed (ETH) Pos: 1
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 0:12.08 0:23.62 0:36.71 0:50.37 1:03.95 1:16.100 1:29.96 1:43.31
100m 0:12.08 0:11.54 0:13.09 0:13.66 0:13.58 0:13.05 0:12.96 0:13.35
400m 0:50.37 0:52.94
1000m
(1169  Symmonds Nick (USA) Pos: 2
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 0:12.44 0:24.11 0:37.04 0:50.26 1:03.80 1:16.92 1:29.73 1:43.55
100m 0:12.44 0:11.67 0:12.93 0:13.22 0:13.54 0:13.12 0:12.81 0:13.82
400m 0:50.26 0:53.29
1000m
( 343  Souleiman Ayanleh (DJI) Pos: 3
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 0:12.38 0:23.79 0:36.73 0:50.48 1:04.31 1:17.14 1:30.08 1:43.76
100m 0:12.38 0:11.41 0:12.94 0:13.75 0:13.83 0:12.83 0:12.94 0:13.68
400m 0:50.48 0:53.28
1000m
(' 863 Lewandowski Marcin (POL) Pos: 4
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 0:12.73 0:24.65 0:37.21 0:50.47 1:04.14 1:17.26 1:30.38 1:44.08
100m 0:12.73 0:11.92 0:12.56 0:13.26 0:13.67 0:13.12 0:13.12 0:13.70
400m 0:50.47 0:53.61
1000m
( 1167  Solomon Duane (USA) Pos: 5
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 0:12.12 0:23.59 0:36.54 0:50.28 1:03.70 1:16.80 1:29.68 1:44.42
100m 0:12.12 0:11.47 0:12.95 0:13.74 0:13.42 0:13.10 0:12.88 0:14.74
400m 0:50.28 0:54.14
1000m
( 498  Osagie Andrew (GBR) Pos: 6
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 0:12.67 0:24.81 0:37.34 0:50.91 1:04.33 1:17.79 1:30.61 1:44.36
100m 0:12.67 0:12.14 0:12.53 0:13.57 0:13.42 0:13.46 0:12.82 0:13.75
400m 0:50.91 0:53.45
1000m
( 444  Bosse Pierre-Ambroise (FRA) Pos: 7
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 0:12.29 0:23.67 0:36.92 0:50.43 1:03.86 1:17.33 1:30.49 1:44.79
100m 0:12.29 0:11.38 0:13.25 0:13.51 0:13.43 0:13.47 0:13.16 0:14.30
400m 0:50.43 0:54.36
1000m
( 745  Mohammed Abdulaziz Ladan (KSA) Pos: 8
100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 600m 700m 800m
Race Time 0:12.16 0:23.78 0:36.85 0:50.45 1:03.97 1:17.12 1:30.38 1:46.57
100m 0:12.16 0:11.62 0:13.07 0:13.60 0:13.52 0:13.15 0:13.26 0:16.19
400m 0:50.45 0:56.12
1000m

SEIKO
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